Further information on how to enter, plus past
winners and their essays can be found at:
GE & Science Prize for Young Life Scientists is
supported by GE Healthcare and the journal Science,
which is published by AAAS, the nonprofit society.
Used with permission of AAAS © 2007.
Biacore Label-Free

Biacore A100 - racks and caps are not required. Biacore X, Biacore J, and BIAlite - use any of the vials and caps listed. Biacore Flexchip - use only BR-1007-06 Biacore Flexchip
Sample Vials.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Quantity Code Number
Reagent Rack, type 1 1 rack BR-1004-81
Reagent Rack, type 2 1 rack BR-1004-82
Sample and Reagent Rack, type 1 1 rack BR-1006-53
Thermo Rack A 1 rack BR-1001-36
Thermo Rack B 1 rack BR-1001-37
Thermo Rack C 1 rack BR-1001-38
Thermo Rack F 1 rack BR-1003-36
Reagent Rack A 1 rack BR-1003-80
Reagent Rack B 1 rack BR-1004-12
Reagent Rack C 1 rack BR-1004-13
Biacore X100 Sample and Reagent Rack 1 rack BR-1007-99*
For pricing information, visit www.gelifesciences.com/orderonline
* Availability varies by region - please contact your local GE Healthcare office for
details.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Quantity Code Number
Vials
Glass Vials, Ø 9 mm 600 vials BR-1002-07
Autosampler vial kit Ø 9 mm 50 vials, crimp caps, and septa BR-1000-11
Glass Vials, Ø 16 mm 500 vials BR-1002-09
Plastic Vials, Ø 7 mm 1000 vials BR-1002-12
Plastic Vials, Ø 11 mm 500 vials BR-1002-87
Plastic Vials, Ø 15 mm 1000 vials BR-1006-54
Plastic Vials and Caps Ø 11 mm 500 vials and caps BR-1002-14
Flexchip Sample Vials 25 vials BR-1007-06
Caps
Crimp caps and Septa, 9 mm 500 caps and septa BR-1002-08
Caps and Septa, 16 mm 500 caps and septa BR-1002-11
Caps, 16 mm 500 caps BR-1002-10
Caps, 7 mm 1000 caps BR-1002-13
Rubber Caps 400 caps BR-1002-86
Rubber Caps, type 2 400 caps BR-1004-11
Rubber Caps, type 3 600 caps BR-1005-02
Rubber Caps, type 4 600 caps BR-1005-55
Rubber Caps, type 5 400 caps BR-1006-55
For pricing information, visit www.gelifesciences.com/orderonline
ch07.fm  Page 252  Wednesday, June 18, 2008  4:20 PM
7
Biacore Label-free Interaction Analysis

pump seal and o-ring)
t t t t t t
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Quantity Code Number
Miscellaneous Accessories
Microplate 384-well 100 plates BR-1005-05
Microplate Foil (384 well) 100 foils BR-1005-77
Microplate 96-well 100 plates BR-1005-03
Microplate Foil (96 well) 100 foils BR-1005-78
96-well Microplates and Foils 50 plates and foils BR-1003-83
Microplate Cover 1 cover BR-1004-20
Reagent Plate and Foil 100 (10 u 10) plates with foils BR-1006-08
Rack Tray 1 tray BR-1004-83
Rack Tray, Type 3 1 tray BR-1006-09
Chip Assembly Tool 1 tool BR-1007-09
Bottle, 1000 ml 1 BR-1007-07
Bottle, 2000 ml 1 bottle with screw cap BR-1004-88
Bottle, 1000 ml 1 bottle with screw cap BR-1004-84
Bottle, 500 ml 1 bottle with screw cap BR-1000-92
Bottle, 250 ml 1 bottle with screw cap BR-1004-80
Bottle Cap Assembly 1 BR-1000-93
Tool Kit 1 kit BR-1001-43
Series S Tool Kit 1 kit BR-1004-94
Tool Kit, Type 3 1 kit BR-1006-87
External Connector, Temperature
Control
1 pair BR-1000-65
Compressor, 115 VAC 1 unit BR-1002-18
Compressor, 220 VAC 1 unit BR-1002-19*
For pricing information, visit www.gelifesciences.com/orderonline
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Quantity Code Number
Connector Block, Type 3 1 BR-1002-78
Connector Block, Type 4 1 BR-1003-40
Connector Block, Type 5 1 BR-1003-92*
Recovery Block 1 BR-1002-34
Injection Port 1 BR-1001-67
Injection Port, Type 2 1 BR-1003-95*
Injection Port, Type 3 1 BR-1003-96*
Peristaltic Pump Tubing Kit 2 tube sets BR-1003-94*
Peristaltic Pump Tubing Kit 2 tube sets BR-1007-23
Flow Cell Carrier, Type 1 1 BR-1004-23
Injection Block, Type 1 1 BR-1004-24
Flow Cell Carrier, Type 2 1 BR-1005-72
Injection Block, Type 2 1 BR-1005-73
Injection Needle 1 BR-1001-70
Injection Needle, Type 2 1 BR-1003-41
Autosampler Tubing 1 BR-1001-30
PEEK Ferrule 10 BR-1002-60
PEEK Nut 2 BR-1002-61
Syringe, 500 µl 1 BR-1000-84
Plunger 1 BR-1001-96
Syringe Maintenance Kit 2 BR-1000-89
For pricing information, visit www.gelifesciences.com/orderonline
* Availability varies by region - please contact your local GE Healthcare office for
details.
ch07.fm  Page 254  Wednesday, June 18, 2008  4:20 PM